
Middlesex County Kennel Club

Sunday, May 01, 2016

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Ken Fairchild Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4005 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

4007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4008 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4009 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4010 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXA

8018 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXA

8019 Storm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXA

8013 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8022 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8023 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8024 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8003 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8005 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8006 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8008 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8009 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens AXB

8012 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8020 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8021 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12015 Beau, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXPB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12006 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12007 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXB

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12009 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXB

12010 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12011 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12017 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

16 31Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXA

16002 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16053 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXA

16054 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheAXA

16055 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16037 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16038 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXPB

16039 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungAXPB

16040 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16041 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16003 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16006 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16008 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16009 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16010 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16011 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiAXB

16012 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16015 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16016 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16018 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16019 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16020 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16021 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16022 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16023 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16024 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16025 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16026 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16027 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16056 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

20 28Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaAXPA

20002 Mya, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa EmondAXA

20041 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXA

20042 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXA

20043 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXA
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20044 Kaida, Border Collie, Faith StuartAXA

20045 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXA

20025 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20026 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20029 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20030 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20065 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20005 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20012 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXB

20013 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXB

20014 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20015 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20016 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20018 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20019 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20020 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20021 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20022 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20046 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20047 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXB

20048 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterAXB

20049 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverAXB

20050 Misty, Whippet, Dale HealyAXB

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldAXA

24020 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXA

24021 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXA

24022 Thor, German Shepherd Dog, Andrea HourihanAXA

24002 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24003 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24004 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXB

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24007 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24008 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24009 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24012 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24013 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXB

24014 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24015 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24016 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24023 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXB

24024 Jack, All American, Rob MyersAXB

24030 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Ken Fairchild Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAP

8017 Harry, Boston Terrier, Peggy TimoneyNAP

8025 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerNAA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16052 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothNAP

16045 Sparky, Keeshonden, Amy BoisvertNAA

16046 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Harriet RodmanNAB

16049 Stoney, Shetland Sheepdog, Harriet RodmanNAB

16050 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruNAB

16051 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNAB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20058 Della, All American, Laurel MacyNAP

20033 Cruize, Australian Shepherd, Abigail MainvilleNAA

20036 Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth LaukkaNAB

20038 Willow Sunshine, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanNAB

20055 Portia, All American, Tatjana SalcedoNAA

20056 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer RenauldNAB

20057 Shasta, Whippet, Dale HealyNAB

20060 Wii, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer KachajianNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Ken Fairchild Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara StephensOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsOA
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16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanOAP

16043 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Captain, All American, Kim RubinOAP

20052 Pink, Border Collie, Cassy LamotheOA

20053 Jaz, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen CavanaghOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithOA

Premier Jumpers  

Ken Fairchild Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdPJDP

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8005 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoPJD

8006 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanPJD

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8012 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyPJD

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenPJDP

12005 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPJD

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesPJD

12011 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoPJD

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessPJD

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielPJD

16009 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16011 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiPJD

16012 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyPJD

16015 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonPJD

16022 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaPJD

16025 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16026 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilPJD

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJDP

20030 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyPJDP

20005 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryPJD

20014 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20019 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestPJD

20020 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingPJD

20021 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePJD

20022 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

20041 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20046 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanPJD

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Splash!, Collie, Carol LarivierePJD

24003 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestPJD

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LarivierePJD

24009 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPJD

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJD

24015 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestPJD

24016 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingPJD

24023 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrlePJD

24030 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Ken Fairchild Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4005 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

4007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4008 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4009 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4010 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Harry, Boston Terrier, Peggy TimoneyAJPA

8018 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJA

8019 Storm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXJA

8013 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8022 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8024 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8002 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXJB

8003 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB
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8005 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8006 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8008 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8009 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens AXJB

8012 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8020 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8021 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12015 Beau, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAJPB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12006 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12007 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXJB

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12009 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXJB

12010 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12011 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12017 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

16 31Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJA

16010 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJA

16043 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJA

16055 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJA

16037 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16038 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAJPB

16039 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungAJPB

16040 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16041 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16001 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXJB

16006 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXJB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16008 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16009 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16011 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiAXJB

16012 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16015 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16016 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16018 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16019 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16020 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16021 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16022 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16023 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16024 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16025 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16026 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16027 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16053 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16054 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheAXJB

16056 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

20 27Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaAJPA

20002 Mya, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa EmondAXJA

20042 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJA

20045 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJA

20025 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20026 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20029 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20030 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20065 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20005 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20012 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXJB

20013 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXJB

20014 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20015 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20016 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20018 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20019 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20020 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20021 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20022 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20041 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20043 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20046 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB

20047 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXJB

20048 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterAXJB

20049 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverAXJB

20050 Misty, Whippet, Dale HealyAXJB
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24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXJA

24024 Jack, All American, Rob MyersAXJA

24002 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24003 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24007 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24008 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24009 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24011 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24012 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24013 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXJB

24014 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24015 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24016 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24021 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24023 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXJB

24030 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Ken Fairchild Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerNAJA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16052 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothNAJP

16045 Sparky, Keeshonden, Amy BoisvertNAJA

16046 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Harriet RodmanNAJB

16049 Stoney, Shetland Sheepdog, Harriet RodmanNAJB

16050 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruNAJB

16051 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNAJB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20058 Della, All American, Laurel MacyNAJP

20033 Cruize, Australian Shepherd, Abigail MainvilleNAJA

20036 Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth LaukkaNAJB

20038 Willow Sunshine, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanNAJB

20055 Portia, All American, Tatjana SalcedoNAJA

20056 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer RenauldNAJB

20057 Shasta, Whippet, Dale HealyNAJB

20060 Wii, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Ken Fairchild Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropOJP

8015 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara StephensOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsOAJ

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary WakemanOJP

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Captain, All American, Kim RubinOJP

20044 Kaida, Border Collie, Faith StuartOAJ

20052 Pink, Border Collie, Cassy LamotheOAJ

20053 Jaz, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen CavanaghOAJ

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithOAJ

24019 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldOAJ

24020 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaOAJ

24022 Thor, German Shepherd Dog, Andrea HourihanOAJ

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer KachajianOAJ
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